
SE
LL
EE
N 
DR JULESCT

LO
UI
S C
T

PA
LM
ET
TO
 ST

WA
LL
 ST

GETFO RD RDGETFO RD RD GETFO RD RD GETFO RD RDGETFO RD RD
GETFO RDRDGETFO RD RD GETFO RD RD

HIC
KS
DIT
CH
RD

ECR44

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EU
ST

IS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS EUSTIS
EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS EUSTIS

Gov.
Lot
5

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
3 Gov.

Lot
2Gov.

Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
1

A B

48474637 40 4544Res38 39

00100

00200

00600

00700 00701

02700

00201

01300

00200

00800

00200

00301

00601

01800

01000

00900

00700

02500

00300

00400

00500

00302

01200

05100

01900 06300

15
1515

2

27
3

3

55
66

65

17 13 13
16

16

25 52

536364

7275
88

1
1 10

11
1214

17

26

28
4 554 7

73
74

82
92

1

10 1112 14 17 18
2

3 45
62

7
83

9
17

EUSTIS MEADOWSEUSTIS MEADOWS
TOWN PLAT SUB, EUSTISTOWN PLAT SUB, EUSTIS

PB 1/2PB 1/2
EUSTIS MEADOWSEUSTIS MEADOWS
TOWN PLAT SUBTOWN PLAT SUB

PB 1/2PB 1/2

PINE RIDGE ESTATES,PINE RIDGE ESTATES,
EUSTISEUSTIS
PB 18/31PB 18/31

EUSTISEUSTIS
MEADOWS, EUSTISMEADOWS, EUSTIS

PB 1/2PB 1/2

ROSENWALD GARDENSROSENWALD GARDENS
PARTIAL REPLATPARTIAL REPLAT

PB 12/84PB 12/84

T19-R26-Sec01 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax Parce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks
Sub d ivision Bound arie s

Ease m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary ´ Date : 1/20/2020

Lake  County Prope rty Appraise r (LCPA) d igital Ge ographic
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